X' M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024

Nis, 6/4/2024

Disciplina 15
06/04/2024 - 15:26

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang
B: 2013-2012

1. MITIC, Slavisa

2. PAVLOVIC, Petar
3. DIKIC, Dusan

4. JANCIC, Boris

5. MILUNOVIC, Vukan
6. MILIKOVIC, Marko
7. DANICIC, Tadija
8. NIKOLIC, Filip

9. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan
10. VUNJAK, Pavle
11. LAZOVIC, Djuradj
12. MIHNEV, Nikola
13. LJUBIC, Rastko
14. POPOVIC, Ognjen

C: 2011-2010

1. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
2. DESEV, Yoan

3. GRUJOVIC, Vojin
4. VESIC, llija

5. NIKOLOV, Lachezar
6. MINEVSKI, Dimitar

7. JELENIC, Janko

8. ROSIC, Bogdan

9. VALCHEV, Ivan

10. SOKIC, Viktor

11. STEFANOQVIC, Simeon
12. JOVANOVIC, Jug

13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Veliko

D: 2009-2008

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
MILENOQVIC, Mateja
YORDANOV, Viktor
DIMITROV, Kamen
PESIC, Nenad

aprwd

E: 2007-2006

ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo
YORDANOV, Georgi
DIMITROV, Georgi
PESIC, Milos

PownNPE

G.R.

12
12
13
12
13
13
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
13

10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10

08
08
08
08
08

07
06
07
06

Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Tsarevets
Nis 2005
Nis 2005

Nis 2005
Tsarevets
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
SC Elit-Sport
Tsarevets
Nis 2005
Napredak
Tsarevets
Radnicki 1969
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Olimpija Bor

Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Tsarevets
Tsarevets
Nis 2005

Viking
Briz
Tsarevets
Nis 2005

Vreme Bodova

1:07.55 333
1:12.49 270
1:14.72 246
1:1881 210
1:20.09 200
1:20.63 196
1:21.25 191
1:2345 177
1:2651 158
1:28.00 150
1:31.69 133
1:3355 125
1:35.04 119
1:35.80 117
1:01.20 448
1:0439 385
1:08.03 326
1:0851 319
1:0854 319
1:09.64 304
1:10.38 295
1:11.07 286
1:11.99 275
1:1951 204
1:24.82 168
1:27.00 156
1:2041 143

57.04 554

59.38 491

50.93 478
1:03.47 402
1:05.84 360

56.49 570

57.45 542
1:00.74 459
1:05.35 368

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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X' M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024
Nis, 6/4/2024

Disciplina 15, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

F: 2005 i stariji

1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 5462 631
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Napredak 57.18 550
3. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 1:0451 383
VK-EXH STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:23.62 175
VK-EXH STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14  Dubocica 1:24.07 173
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